
ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Start

1 Housing Element Certification Amendment (see page 2) NA NA Fri 7/1/05

2 Site Identification PC Hearing Fri 4/1/05 Wed 6/8/05 Fri 4/1/05

3 Staff finalize staff report Fri 4/1/05 Fri 4/15/05 Fri 4/1/05

4 Executive Review Mon 4/18/05 Tue 4/26/05 Mon 10/17/05

5 Staff revisions Wed 4/27/05 Fri 4/29/05 Mon 10/24/05

6 Public review of staff report Mon 5/2/05 Tue 5/31/05 Fri 10/28/05

7 PC sites hearing Wed 6/1/05 Wed 6/1/05 Wed 11/16/05

8 PC sites hearing Wed 6/8/05 Wed 6/8/05 Wed 11/30/05

9 Environmental Review Wed 5/18/05 Fri 3/10/06 Thu 12/1/05

10 Staff prepare NOP Wed 5/18/05 Tue 6/14/05 Thu 12/1/05

11 Release NOP Wed 6/15/05 Wed 6/15/05 Thu 12/29/05

12 Scoping period for EIR Thu 6/16/05 Fri 7/15/05 Fri 12/30/05

13 Prepare EIR Mon 7/18/05 Wed 10/19/05 Mon 1/30/06

14 Goleta Visioning Process - sites submitted NA NA Fri 4/7/06

15 Revise and Release NOP NA NA Mon 4/24/06

16 Continue to Prepare EIR NA NA Mon 4/24/06

17 Release admin draft Thu 10/20/05 Thu 11/17/05 Fri 6/23/06

18 Review Staff Revisions Fri 11/18/05 Wed 12/14/05 Mon 6/26/06

19 Release public draft Thu 12/15/05 Fri 12/15/06 Wed 8/23/06

20 60 day public review period Thu 12/15/05 Wed 2/15/06 Wed 8/23/06

21 Response to comments & finalize EIR Fri 2/17/06 Fri 3/10/06 Thu 10/5/06

22 Public Hearings/Implementation Thu 2/23/06 Fri 8/25/06 Mon 10/30/06

23 Staff finalize staff report Thu 2/23/06 Tue 3/21/06 Mon 10/30/06

24 Executive Review Wed 3/22/06 Fri 3/31/06 Fri 11/17/06

25 Staff revisions Mon 4/3/06 Thu 4/6/06 Fri 12/8/06

26 PC Adoption Hearing Wed 4/19/06 Wed 4/19/06 Wed 1/17/07

27 PC Adoption Hearing Wed 5/3/06 Wed 5/3/06 Wed 1/31/07

28 PC Adoption Hearing Wed 5/17/06 Wed 5/17/06 Thu 2/1/07

29 Staff finalize BOS staff report Thu 5/18/06 Fri 6/2/06 Fri 2/2/07

30 Executive Review for BOS staff report Mon 6/5/06 Fri 6/16/06 Tue 2/20/07

31 Staff revisions to BOS staff report Mon 6/19/06 Thu 6/22/06 Tue 3/6/07

32 BOS Adoption Hearing Tue 7/11/06 Tue 7/11/06 Tue 4/10/07

33 BOS Adoption Hearing Wed 7/26/06 Wed 7/26/06 Tue 4/24/07

34 Implementation Thu 7/27/06 Fri 8/25/06 Wed 4/25/07
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